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Women / 3 / L3 B1 gp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Novacki1245
Reflex

9.500 9.025 9.1758.900 36.600
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Quiana Quillen875
Hugo Gymnastics

8.850 9.225 8.8508.925 35.850
7 1 1 4 2 

2 

Olivia Plourde1244
Reflex

9.350 9.000 9.0008.350 35.700
3 3 8T 3 3 

3 

Avery Harris574
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.2508.375 35.625
5 5 7 1 4 

4 

Tessa Nichols1578
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.550 8.6258.800 35.275
4 8 3 5 5 

5 

Ceili Kraus725
Goldens Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 8.3258.400 34.375
6 6 6 8 6 

6 

Tenley Schmidt945
Jubilee

8.725 8.650 8.3008.625 34.300
10 7 4 9 7 

7 

Jordan Molnar1681
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.450 8.950 7.3508.225 33.975
2 4 10 12 8 

8 

Paige Greer876
Hugo Gymnastics

8.650 8.050 8.5508.525 33.775
12 9T 5 7 9 

9 

Maddyn Johnson726
Goldens Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 8.1008.350 33.300
8 9T 8T 11 10 

10 

Eva Downes1877
Unattached

8.750 7.550 8.6007.500 32.400
9 11 11 6 11 

11 

Kaylee Wentz1680
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.700 7.200 8.2507.325 31.475
11 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 gp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miah Janko575
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.425 9.750 9.2508.900 37.325
4 1 4 2 1 

1 

Yasirah Poynter1489
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.500 9.250 9.2009.100 37.050
2 5 3 3 2 

2 

Kylie Coloret1579
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 9.3509.125 36.975
6 6 2 1 3 

3 

Paris Robinson1490
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.225 9.350 8.6509.275 36.500
7 4 1 6 4 

4 

Valeria Flores1293
Rising Stars FL

9.475 9.425 8.6008.725 36.225
3 2 5 7 5 

5 

Kirsten Olson1246
Reflex

9.325 9.375 8.9008.475 36.075
5 3 7 5 6 

6 

Roselyn Carvallo1369
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.050 9.000 9.0008.500 35.550
8 7 6 4 7 

7 

Belladonna Petersen1682
CATS GYMNASTICS

8.650 8.350 8.5508.125 33.675
11 8 9 8 8 

8 

Mya Bryant586
FLIP-N-OUT

9.525 7.850 8.2508.000 33.625
1 10 10 10 9 

9 

Kendal Klatt182
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

9.000 7.950 8.5257.900 33.375
9 9 11 9 10 

10 

Kehleigh Hatcher585
FLIP-N-OUT

8.950 6.700 8.0008.300 31.950
10 12 8 11 11 

11 

Isabella Davis1683
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.500 6.800 7.3507.075 29.725
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 gp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Brown1217
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.525 9.525 9.5508.725 37.325
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jia Martin1502
Stars Gymnastics LLC

9.125 9.100 9.2758.875 36.375
6 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Ariana Hayes727
Goldens Gymnastics

9.375 8.900 9.2758.800 36.350
2T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Abbigail Modlin1284
Rising Star Gymnasti

8.700 9.475 9.0509.000 36.225
11 2 1 4 4 

4 

Brinley Jaskie1808
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 9.0008.700 35.250
9 7T 5 5T 5 

5 

Madison Sinclair728
Goldens Gymnastics

9.100 8.625 8.5508.675 34.950
7T 6 6 7 6 

6 

Ansley Taylor254
Bayside

9.150 8.600 8.4508.600 34.800
5 7T 7 9 7 

7 

Samantha Chung1698
Top Flight Brandon

9.200 8.700 8.5257.775 34.200
4 5 12 8 8 

8 

Malia Ashley409
City of Daytona

9.375 7.000 9.0008.425 33.800
2T 12 8 5T 9 

9 

Allie Janoe877
Hugo Gymnastics

8.850 8.350 8.0008.050 33.250
10 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Kreedance Story1153
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.600 7.650 7.7008.250 32.200
12 10 9 11 11 

11 

Lorin Knight1320
Rock River Gymnastic

9.100 7.350 7.1008.050 31.600
7T 11 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 gp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayde Cherba1491
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.500 9.525 9.5009.375 37.900
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mia Morra755
Gym Kidz

9.475 9.350 9.3759.075 37.275
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Rylie Devine1675
The Tumble Zone

9.550 9.250 9.5258.875 37.200
1 3 4T 1 3 

3 

Bailee Sheehan1729
Twins Gymnastics

9.525 8.600 9.0009.000 36.125
2 7T 3 7 4T

4T

Vanessa Vasseva255
Bayside

9.100 9.175 9.1508.700 36.125
7T 4 9T 4T 4T

4T

Audrey Brown410
City of Daytona

9.400 8.725 9.1258.800 36.050
5 6 7 6 6 

6 

Kiran Armstrong1580
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.825 9.1508.825 35.825
10 5 6 4T 7 

7 

Abigail Roppolo1332
Romeoville Tumblewee

9.100 8.400 8.7758.500 34.775
7T 9T 11 9 8 

8 

Lydia Lopez985
Kids in Action  CE

9.200 8.600 8.8257.950 34.575
6 7T 12 8 9 

9 

Chauntel Baker1684
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.850 8.200 8.7508.725 34.525
12 11 8 10 10 

10 

Briella Moe1321
Rock River Gymnastic

9.050 8.150 8.5508.700 34.450
9 12 9T 11 11 

11 

Holly Clement1043
Miami Beach Gymnasti

8.650 8.100 8.5258.875 34.150
13 13 4T 12 12 

12 

Maisyn Greco618
FlipStar

8.950 8.400 7.9007.900 33.150
11 9T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 gp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Lopez1492
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.600 9.775 9.6009.600 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hayden Ramirez576
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.2508.775 36.625
5T 2 6 3 2 

2 

Riley Mcclung1581
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.675 9.3009.050 36.475
2 6 3 2 3 

3 

London Jones1582
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.075 8.7509.275 36.300
5T 4 2 6 4 

4 

Sarah Leonard368
Chalk Box

9.075 9.325 9.1508.500 36.050
11 3 8 5 5 

5 

Hannah Harrell804
Gymsations

9.100 8.400 9.2258.625 35.350
9T 11 7 4 6 

6 

Bailey Bruce1824
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.125 8.700 8.2509.025 35.100
8 5 4 11 7 

7 

Maya Radke641
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.225 8.425 8.4758.800 34.925
4 10 5 9 8 

8 

Ella Yang986
Kids in Action  CE

9.150 8.550 8.7008.400 34.800
7 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Priscilla Vargas1503
Stars Gymnastics LLC

9.025 8.300 8.7008.250 34.275
12 12 11 7T 10 

10 

Addyson Moses349
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.300 8.650 7.8508.375 34.175
3 7 10 12 11 

11 

Exayli Hernandez1479
Southwest Elite

9.100 8.600 8.3507.775 33.825
9T 8 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 gp6
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arissa Gutierrez351
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.100 9.025 9.0258.725 35.875
5 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Zayna Mekkaoui946
Jubilee

9.000 8.800 9.0508.575 35.425
7T 4 6 1 2 

2 

Karrigan Thompson1825
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.150 8.875 8.2508.850 35.125
4 3 2T 6 3 

3 

Catalina Rothermel350
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.250 8.225 8.3258.850 34.650
2 7 2T 5 4 

4 

Ruby Christensen730
Goldens Gymnastics

8.850 8.400 8.2008.450 33.900
10 5 7 7T 5 

5 

Gabryella Kaplan369
Chalk Box

9.275 8.900 8.6757.000 33.850
1 2 12 3 6 

6 

Chloe Fumarolo987
Kids in Action  CE

9.050 7.850 8.0008.925 33.825
6 10 1 9T 7 

7 

Leaira Truong256
Bayside

8.500 8.350 8.0008.725 33.575
12 6 4T 9T 8 

8 

Rainin Wilkins878
Hugo Gymnastics

9.175 8.125 8.4507.375 33.125
3 9 11 4 9 

9 

Claire Morrall729
Goldens Gymnastics

9.000 8.150 7.7257.900 32.775
7T 8 10 12 10 

10 

Brianna Babinski1685
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.800 7.600 8.2008.000 32.600
11 11 8 7T 11 

11 

Valeria Cruz Arevalo1830
Gym Academy Rockford

9.000 6.900 7.7507.925 31.575
7T 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 gp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Porter1730
Twins Gymnastics

9.600 9.575 9.4259.500 38.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Lopez352
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.350 9.350 9.6259.025 37.350
2 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Delaney Searles702
Gold Coast FG

9.275 9.350 9.0009.300 36.925
4 3T 2 4T 3 

3 

Bianca Fraga757
Gym Kidz

9.325 8.750 9.3509.150 36.575
3 6 4 3 4 

4 

Gianna Sercu1583
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.0008.725 36.300
6 2 6 4T 5 

5 

Jessica Ragan895
I & M Gymnastics

9.225 8.850 8.6509.175 35.900
5 5 3 7 6 

6 

Jessa Thommesen1810
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 8.7008.475 34.825
8 7 8 6 7 

7 

Luciana Moreno1809
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.900 8.450 8.2508.700 34.300
9 8 7 8 8 

8 

Ella Davisson1322
Rock River Gymnastic

9.125 7.850 8.0508.050 33.075
7 9 9 9 9 

9 

Raegan Morris1046
Mid County YMCA

8.600 7.600 7.9507.550 31.700
10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Gracie Giraud183
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

8.050 7.550 7.2507.750 30.600
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 gp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Damicia Woodard1493
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.575 9.850 9.3009.425 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Juliana Botero355
CATS GYMNASTICS

8.800 9.700 8.7009.300 36.500
10 2 2 8 2 

2 

Nelina Katreva1279
Rise Up Academy

9.300 8.750 9.1509.225 36.425
4 4 3 2 3 

3 

Ava Castano354
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.100 9.100 8.7508.850 35.800
6 3 4 7 4 

4 

Bryanna Do1584
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.600 8.8008.425 35.250
3 6 7 5T 5T

5T

Taji Thomas1286
Rising Stars MV

9.150 8.700 9.1008.300 35.250
5 5 8 3 5T

5T

Abigail Lerma135
Aerials Gymnastics

9.450 8.400 8.9508.050 34.850
2 8 9 4 7 

7 

Miranda Severino353
CATS GYMNASTICS

8.850 8.425 8.8008.600 34.675
9 7 6 5T 8 

8 

Cara-Lyn Welch936
Infinity Elite Gymna

9.075 8.350 8.5008.650 34.575
7 9 5 10 9 

9 

Sarah Ardila1686
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.050 0.000 8.6507.850 25.550
8 10 10 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 28 - Jul 1, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 6/28/2018 1:16:12 PM

Women / 3 / L3 B2 gp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Knowles1587
Tampa Gymnastics

9.675 9.575 9.4509.400 38.100
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely1586
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.125 9.7009.475 37.675
4 5 1 1 2 

2 

Lyla Batista1294
Rising Stars FL

9.450 9.325 9.4258.700 36.900
3 3 10 3 3 

3 

Allison Saunders194
Andover All Stars

9.075 9.350 8.7509.175 36.350
10 2 4 8 4 

4 

Brooklyn Costilla1287
Rising Stars MV

9.250 9.250 8.7009.125 36.325
7 4 5 9 5 

5 

Vivvian Diaz1247
Reflex

9.500 9.025 8.7758.800 36.100
2 6 8T 7 6 

6 

Claire Ballard422
Competitive Edge

9.225 8.950 8.9508.875 36.000
8T 7 7 5 7 

7 

Kristen Silcott1731
Twins Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 9.2008.800 35.925
8T 8 8T 4 8 

8 

Sydney Ross643
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.350 8.350 8.8259.325 35.850
5T 9T 3 6 9 

9 

Anna Allen805
Gymsations

9.350 8.350 8.6009.000 35.300
5T 9T 6 10 10 

10 

Gabrielle Wylie642
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.850 8.350 8.1007.600 32.900
11 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 gp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Lee1480
Southwest Elite

9.550 9.150 9.0759.025 36.800
1 1T 2T 2 1 

1 

Luna Canovas1062
Naples Progressive

9.300 9.100 9.2508.825 36.475
4 3 4 1 2 

2 

Caitlyn Grillo356
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.175 9.025 9.0009.025 36.225
6 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Isabella Armas948
Jubilee

8.850 9.150 8.4509.050 35.500
11 1T 1 6T 4 

4 

Addison Haas731
Goldens Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 8.5008.250 34.800
5 6 7 5 5 

5 

Grace Kaker818
Hartford Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 8.3508.450 34.700
7T 7 5 8 6 

6 

Ava Karg644
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.450 8.900 8.4507.825 34.625
2 5 10 6T 7 

7 

Faith Udischas587
FLIP-N-OUT

9.325 7.400 8.8008.400 33.925
3 10 6 4 8 

8 

Adah Pura989
Kids in Action  CE

8.950 8.200 8.0008.175 33.325
9T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Miku Ocasio947
Jubilee

8.700 8.000 7.6757.775 32.150
12 9 11 11 10 

10 

Mikaila Shareef257
Bayside

8.950 7.100 7.2008.100 31.350
9T 12 9 12 11 

11 

Abigail Hawkins1841
Tumbling Kids

9.150 7.250 8.1006.300 30.800
7T 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 gp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Bricker1588
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.450 9.4509.175 37.525
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cierra Rawson1733
Twins Gymnastics

9.600 9.150 9.2509.125 37.125
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Calyn Baker432
Concordia Gymnastics

9.450 9.275 9.0508.825 36.600
2T 2 7 4T 3 

3 

Jordan Inman1595
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 9.0509.150 36.550
5 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Denver Santos1481
Southwest Elite

9.400 8.850 8.7758.900 35.925
4 6T 5T 6 5 

5 

Olivia Siversen1732
Twins Gymnastics

9.250 8.400 9.1758.900 35.725
6 10 5T 3 6 

6 

Abigail Mcgaughey436
Desert Christian Gym

9.025 8.850 8.5008.800 35.175
9 6T 8 11 7 

7 

Elania Espoosita258
Bayside

8.950 9.100 8.6758.150 34.875
10 4 11 8 8T

8T

Claire Mayer1044
Miami Beach Gymnasti

8.900 8.300 8.6509.025 34.875
11 11 4 9 8T

8T

Natalia Dougenik411
City of Daytona

9.100 8.500 8.7008.300 34.600
7 9 10 7 10 

10 

Karmen Schiller901
IGI Gymnastics

8.750 8.800 8.5508.425 34.525
12 8 9 10 11 

11 

Logan Hafen1482
Southwest Elite

9.075 8.250 8.0508.050 33.425
8 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 gp6
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simrit Kohli1589
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 9.100 9.3009.500 37.475
1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Emily Valova1280
Rise Up Academy

9.225 9.175 9.3759.000 36.775
9 3 6 3 2 

2 

Sofia Huertas645
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.350 9.475 8.7009.225 36.750
4T 1 2 10 3T

3T

Camryn Esposito412
City of Daytona

9.450 8.850 9.4009.050 36.750
2 6T 5 1* 3T

3T

Dana Petrova1281
Rise Up Academy

9.400 8.750 9.4009.200 36.750
3 9 3 1* 3T

3T

Emma Lutwin703
Gold Coast FG

9.350 9.200 8.7758.900 36.225
4T 2 7 8 6T

6T

Sophia Perazella357
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.250 9.075 8.7259.175 36.225
8 5 4 9 6T

6T

Kate Straker1295
Rising Stars FL

9.300 8.850 9.2508.375 35.775
7 6T 9 5 8 

8 

Sanai Wilson949
Jubilee

9.200 8.550 8.9008.875 35.525
10 10 8 7 9 

9 

Te'Anna Mata1063
Naples Progressive

9.350 8.800 9.0007.850 35.000
4T 8 12 6 10 

10 

Reese Morton106
Tumbling Kids

8.400 8.250 7.8508.150 32.650
12 11 11 12 11 

11 

Michielah Borchardt819
Hartford Gymnastics

8.600 6.850 8.4758.325 32.250
11 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 gp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Preston1494
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.475 9.500 9.1759.150 37.300
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maggie Denja1318
Riverside Brookfield

9.350 9.300 8.8508.850 36.350
3 2 5 5T 2 

2 

Leah Kessinger423
Competitive Edge

9.300 9.175 8.7509.000 36.225
4T 3 4 8T 3 

3 

Ava Wetherington1591
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.200 9.0509.250 36.000
1 10 1 2 4 

4 

Kianna Dell1592
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.575 8.9509.125 35.950
4T 8 3 3T 5 

5 

Alyssa Hadley820
Hartford Gymnastics

9.225 8.375 8.8508.700 35.150
8 9 6 5T 6 

6 

Gabriella Baird370
Chalk Box

9.000 8.750 8.9508.325 35.025
9 7 9 3T 7 

7 

Lilly Robinson1022
McPherson Gymnastics

9.250 8.850 8.5008.375 34.975
7 5T 8 11 8 

8 

Addison Haintz1590
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.925 8.8007.850 34.850
6 4 11 7 9 

9 

Piper Montgomery879
Hugo Gymnastics

8.800 8.850 8.7508.225 34.625
11T 5T 10 8T 10 

10 

Emily Wrubel1045
Miami Beach Gymnasti

8.900 8.050 8.6758.525 34.150
10 11T 7 10 11 

11 

Judy Lubin1699
Top Flight Brandon

8.800 8.050 8.0507.250 32.150
11T 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 gp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Verania Wolf1753
Twisters Gymnastics

9.600 9.450 9.0009.125 37.175
1 3 1 8 1 

1 

Lora Dones424
Competitive Edge

9.475 9.550 9.0508.825 36.900
3 1T 5T 5* 2T

2T

Larielle Floyd1734
Twins Gymnastics

9.400 9.375 9.0509.075 36.900
4T 4 3 5* 2T

2T

Gianella Villasmil1495
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.400 9.550 9.0508.600 36.600
4T 1T 9 5T 4 

4 

Abigail Watermann646
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.350 8.850 9.1009.100 36.400
6T 8 2 4 5 

5 

Isabella Lee1218
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.525 9.025 9.2508.450 36.250
2 7 10 1 6 

6 

Charlee Peterson529
Elite Gym USA

9.350 8.775 9.1508.775 36.050
6T 9 7 2 7 

7 

Kyleigh Harriott1735
Twins Gymnastics

9.150 9.175 8.8508.825 36.000
8 5 5T 9 8 

8 

Lynzi Cade184
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

8.850 8.725 8.8008.925 35.300
11 10 4 10T 9 

9 

Sophia Cellini371
Chalk Box

9.000 9.050 8.8008.350 35.200
9T 6 11 10T 10 

10 

Addi Davis1794
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.000 8.225 9.1258.750 35.100
9T 11 8 3 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 gp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Guzman1504
Stars Gymnastics LLC

9.450 9.175 9.3259.150 37.100
2 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Opyt1064
Naples Progressive

9.150 9.675 8.9509.225 37.000
7T 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Shamiayah Shannon1219
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.400 9.150 9.2509.150 36.950
3 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Sabryn Copeland577
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 8.8759.350 36.675
4 2 1 7 4 

4 

Averey Heckman647
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.150 8.750 8.9508.900 35.750
7T 6 5 4T 5 

5 

Peyton Evans-Lee136
Aerials Gymnastics

9.200 8.350 9.0008.725 35.275
5 7 6 3 6 

6 

Leah Mathias588
FLIP-N-OUT

9.600 7.750 8.8008.675 34.825
1 10T 7T 8 7 

7 

Karmyn Lawson530
Elite Gym USA

9.175 9.050 8.3007.775 34.300
6 5 11 9 8 

8 

Ayla Brittnacher821
Hartford Gymnastics

8.675 8.125 8.9008.225 33.925
11 9 10 6 9 

9 

Kendall Dunn648
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.850 8.150 8.2008.350 33.550
10 8 9 10 10 

10 

Jenna Childress649
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.000 7.750 8.1008.675 33.525
9 10T 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 gp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Shepard1700
Top Flight Brandon

9.600 9.350 9.3009.350 37.600
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Angelina Gonzalez1248
Reflex

9.200 9.400 9.0759.500 37.175
5T 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Emma Uneda413
City of Daytona

9.350 9.175 9.3759.250 37.150
2T 4 3 1 3 

3 

Madison Hamway717
Gold Medal - FL

9.300 9.350 9.0758.750 36.475
4 2T 6 3T 4 

4 

Simone Solano1736
Twins Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 8.7008.325 35.500
2T 5 9T 6 5 

5 

Mya Marciniak195
Andover All Stars

9.150 8.650 8.6009.000 35.400
8 8T 4T 7 6 

6 

Carys Porch937
Infinity Elite Gymna

9.200 8.650 8.8008.500 35.150
5T 8T 7 5 7 

7 

Chloe Clark531
Elite Gym USA

9.200 8.775 8.4508.350 34.775
5T 7 8 8 8 

8 

Makinlee Keister1055
Mikcalia's Gymnastic

9.000 8.875 8.3008.325 34.500
9T 6 9T 9 9 

9 

Myah Casey278
Blue Angels

9.000 8.050 8.0509.000 34.100
9T 11 4T 10T 10 

10 

Emma Mcgaughey437
Desert Christian Gym

8.950 7.500 8.0508.125 32.625
11 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Dana Montgomery880
Hugo Gymnastics

5.000 8.500 6.2507.500 27.250
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 gp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittney Ramirez578
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.600 9.600 9.7509.275 38.225
2 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Ortiz1496
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.650 9.725 9.2509.575 38.200
1 1 1 5 2 

2 

Jordan Shields1776
Varsity Gymnastics

9.500 9.600 9.5758.850 37.525
3 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Evans1777
Varsity Gymnastics

9.225 9.500 9.3008.475 36.500
5T 4 7 4 4 

4 

Gillian Gibson372
Chalk Box

9.150 9.175 8.7758.900 36.000
7T 7 3 8 5 

5 

Marlee Allen1795
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.000 9.425 9.3758.000 35.800
10 5 11 3 6 

6 

Stella Robinson1023
McPherson Gymnastics

9.400 8.925 8.7508.675 35.750
4 8 5 9 7 

7 

Madison Baranski620
FlipStar

9.150 9.250 8.9008.200 35.500
7T 6 10 6 8 

8 

Sara Lopez990
Kids in Action  CE

9.150 8.700 8.2758.275 34.400
7T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Cristina Neuman822
Hartford Gymnastics

8.900 8.350 8.8008.250 34.300
11T 10 9 7 10 

10 

Hailey Hipps373
Chalk Box

8.900 8.200 8.3008.550 33.950
11T 11 6 10 11 

11 

Lexi Brown1826
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.225 7.850 7.0007.050 31.125
5T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 gp6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Victoria Gonzalez1498
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.650 9.450 9.6009.425 38.125
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Lucy Beever1497
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.325 9.450 9.2009.375 37.350
7 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Monique Beasley1220
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.575 9.250 9.4258.650 36.900
2 4 6 3 3 

3 

Ella Stockey650
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.425 9.175 9.2008.900 36.700
4 5 3T 4T 4 

4 

Alexia Mccann374
Chalk Box

9.450 9.400 9.4508.300 36.600
3 3 8 2 5 

5 

Sarah Clark107
Tumbling Kids

9.350 9.000 9.2008.900 36.450
5T 6 3T 4T 6 

6 

Jillian Lawson1827
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 8.6508.850 35.400
9T 9 5 7T 7 

7 

Miranda Waldorf196
Andover All Stars

9.350 8.825 8.6508.350 35.175
5T 8 7 7T 8 

8 

Tawney Krominga1483
Southwest Elite

9.150 8.850 8.6257.950 34.575
9T 7 9 9 9 

9 

Lauren Franzen651
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.275 8.650 0.0007.100 25.025
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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